
 

 

LSTA Advisory Committee Roster 
2019-2020 

 
Chair  
 
Dennis Swanson (6/21), Dean, Mary Livermore Library, University of North Carolina at 

Pembroke, PO Box 1510, 1 University Drive; Pembroke, NC 28372-1510.  
Telephone: (910) 521-6365.  Email: dennis.swanson@uncp.edu 

 
Members 
 
Susan Brown (6/20), Director, Chapel Hill Public Library, 100 Library Drive, Chapel Hill, NC 

27514.  Telephone: (919) 969-2034.  Email: sbrown2@townofchapelhill.org 
 
Lisa Gregory (standing), Program Coordinator, North Carolina Digital Heritage Center, 

CB#3930, 322 Wilson Library, University of North Carolina Chapel Hill, Chapel Hill, 
NC 27514-8890.  Telephone: (919) 962-4836.  Email: gregoryl@email.unc.edu  

 
Lucy Holman (6/22), Director, University of North Carolina at Wilmington, Randall Library, 

601 S. College Road, Wilmington, NC 28403.  Telephone: (910) 962-7703.  Email: 
holmanl@uncw.edu 

 
Angela McCauley (6/21), Director, Harnett County Public Library, 601 S. Main St., 

Lillington, NC 27546.  Telephone: (910) 893-3446.  Email: amccauley@harnett.org 
 
Melanie Morgan (6/23), Director of Libraries, Neuse Regional Library, 510 N. Queen 

Street, Kinston, NC 28501.  Telephone:  (252) 527-7066 ext. 130.  Email:  
mmorgan@neulelibrary.org 

 
Kathy Parker (standing), School Library Media Consultant, North Carolina Department of 

Public Instruction, Division of Digital Teaching and Learning, 6364 Mail Service 
Center, Raleigh, NC 27699-6364.  Telephone: (919) 355-8490.  Email: 
kathy.parker@dpi.nc.gov 

 
Tim Pyatt (6/20), Dean, Z. Smith Reynolds Library, Wake Forest University, PO Box 7777, 

Winston-Salem, NC 27109.  Telephone: (336) 758-5090.  Email: tpyatt@wfu.edu 
 
Staci Wilson (6/22), Director of Library Services, Catawba Valley Community College 

Library, Office of Research and Accountability, 2550 US Hwy 70 SE, Hickory, NC 
28602.  Telephone: (828) 327-7000.  Email: swilson@cvcc.edu 
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